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When using SEEING JESUS TOGETHER or SJT | SOLITUDE:

SCRIPTURE SCHEDULE

1. To start, use the Meditation Passage in Step 4.
2. When ready, add the New Testament Chapter in Step 3.
3. When ready, add the Old Testament Chapter in Step 3.
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Wed 1/1/2025 Genesis 1 Luke 1 Luke 11-4 Sat 3/1/2025 Psalm 9 = Psalm 9:1-2 Thur 5/1/2025 Exodus 37 2 Corinthians 3 2 Corinthians 3:18
Thur 1/2/2025 Genesis 2 Luke 2 Luke 2:41-52 Sun 3/2/2025 = = = Fri 5/2/2025 Exodus 38 2 Corinthians 4 2 Corinthians 4:16-18

Fri 1/3/2025 Genesis 3 Luke 3 Luke 3:21-22 Mon 3/3/2025 Genesis 44 Acts 20 Acts 20:17-24 Sat 5/3/2025 Psalm 18 - Psalm 18:1-3
Sat 1/4/2025 Psalm 1 = Psalm 1:1-3 Tue 3/4/2025 Genesis 45 Acts 21 Acts 21:10-14 Sun 5/4/2025 - - -
Sun 1/5/2025 = = = Wed 3/5/2025 Genesis 46 Acts 22 Acts 22:22-29 Mon 5/5/2025 Exodus 39 2 Corinthians 5 2 Corinthians 5:17-21
Mon 1/6/2025 Genesis 4 Luke 4 Luke 4:38-41 Thur 3/6/2025 Genesis 47 Acts 23 Acts 23:6-11 Tue 5/6/2025 Exodus 40 2 Corinthians 6 2 Corinthians 6:14-18
Tue 1/7/2025 Genesis 5 Luke 5 Luke 5:27-32 Fri 3/7/2025 Genesis 48 Acts 24 Acts 24:10-16 Wed 5/7/2025 Leviticus 1 2 Corinthians 7 2 Corinthians 7:5-7
Wed 1/8/2025 Genesis 6 Luke 6 Luke 6:32-36 Sat 3/8/2025 Psalm 10 - Psalm 10:12-18 Thur 5/8/2025 Leviticus 2 2 Corinthians 8 2 Corinthians 8:1-5
Thur 1/9/2025 Genesis 7 Luke 7 Luke 7:1-17 Sun 3/9/2025 - - - Fri 5/9/2025 Leviticus 3 2 Corinthians 9 2 Corinthians 9:6-11
Fri 1/10/2025 Genesis 8 Luke 8 Luke 8:22-25 Mon 3/10/2025 Genesis 49 Acts 25 Acts 25:1-12 Sat 5/10/2025 Psalm 19 = Psalm 19:14
Sat 1/11/2025 Psalm 2 - Psalm 2:10-12 Tue 3/11/2025 Genesis 50 Acts 26 Acts 26:12-18 Sun 5/11/2025 = = =
Sun 1/12/2025 - - - Wed 3/12/2025 Exodus 1 Acts 27 Acts 27:21-26 Mon 5/12/2025 Leviticus 4 2 Corinthians 10 2 Corinthians 10:3-5
Mon 1/13/2025 Genesis 9 Luke 9 Luke 9:23-27 Thur 3/13/2025 Exodus 2 Acts 28 Acts 281-10 Tue 5/13/2025 Leviticus 5 2 Corinthians 11_| 2 Corinthians 1112-15
Tue 1/14/2025 Genesis 10 Luke 10 Luke 10:38-42 Fri 3/14/2025 Exodus 3 Romans 1 Romans 1:11-17 Wed 5/14/2025 Leviticus 6 2 Corinthians 12 2 Corinthians 12:7-10
Wed 1/15/2025 Genesis 11 Luke 11 Luke 11:5-13 Sat 3/15/2025 Psalm 11 - Psalm 11:4-5 Thur 5/15/2025 Leviticus 7 2 Corinthians 13 2 Corinthians 13:11-14
Thur 1/16/2025 Genesis 12 Luke 12 Luke 12:32-34 Sun 3/16/2025 - - - Fri 5/16/2025 Leviticus 8 Galatians 1 Galatians 1:3-5
Fri 1/17/2025 Genesis 13 Luke 13 Luke 13:18-21 Mon 3/17/2025 Exodus 4 Romans 2 Romans 2:1-5 Sat 5/17/2025 Psalm 20 - Psalm 20:1-2
Sat 1/18/2025 Psalm 3 - Psalm 3:1-3 Tue 3/18/2025 Exodus 5 Romans 3 Romans 3:20-26 Sun 5/18/2025 - - -
Sun 1/19/2025 - - - Wed 3/19/2025 Exodus 6 Romans 4 Romans 4:3-8 Mon 5/19/2025 Leviticus 9 Galatians 2 Galatians 2:20
Mon 1/20/2025 Genesis 14 Luke 14 Luke 14:1-6 Thur 3/20/2025 Exodus 7 Romans 5 Romans 5:1-5 Tue 5/20/2025 Leviticus 10 Galatians 3 Galatians 3:10-14
Tue 1/21/2025 Genesis 15 Luke 15 Luke 15:1-7 Fri 3/21/2025 Exodus 8 Romans 6 Romans 6:5-11 Wed 5/21/2025 Leviticus 11 Galatians 4 Galatians 4:4-7
Wed 1/22/2025 Genesis 16 Luke 16 Luke 16:10-13 Sat 3/22/2025 Psalm 12 - Psalm 12:5-6 Thur 5/22/2025 Leviticus 12 Galatians 5 Galatians 5:13-15
Thur | 1/23/2025 Genesis 17 Luke 17 Luke 17:11-19 Sun 3/23/2025 - - - Fri 5/23/2025 Leviticus 13 Galatians 6 Galatians 6:7-10
Fri 1/24/2025 Genesis 18 Luke 18 Luke 18:15-17 Mon 3/24/2025 Exodus 9 Romans 7 Romans 7:21-25 Sat 5/24/2025 Psalm 21 - Psalm 21:6-7
Sat | 1/25/2025 Psalm 4 - Psalm 411, 7-8 Tue 3/25/2025 Exodus 10 Romans 8 Romans 8:31-39 Sun 5/25/2025 E = E
Sun 1/26/2025 - - - Wed 3/26/2025 Exodus 11 Romans 9 Romans 9:30-33 Mon 5/26/2025 Leviticus 14 Ephesians 1 Ephesians 1:3-10
Mon 1/27/2025 Genesis 19 Luke 19 Luke 19:1-10 Thur 3/27/2025 Exodus 12 Romans 10 Romans 10:13-15 Tue 5/27/2025 Leviticus 15 Ephesians 2 Ephesians 2:8-10
Tue 1/28/2025 Genesis 20 Luke 20 Luke 20:27-40 Fri 3/28/2025 Exodus 13 Romans 11 Romans 11:33-36 Wed 5/28/2025 Leviticus 16 Ephesians 3 Ephesians 3:14-19
Wed 1/29/2025 Genesis 21 Luke 21 Luke 2111-4 Sat 3/29/2025 Psalm 13 - Psalm 13:1-6 Thur 5/29/2025 Leviticus 17 Ephesians 4 Ephesians 4:29-32
Thur 1/30/2025 Genesis 22 Luke 22 Luke 22:24-27 Sun 3/30/2025 - - - Fri 5/30/2025 Leviticus 18 Ephesians 5 Ephesians 5:1-2
Fri 1/31/2025 Genesis 23 Luke 23 Luke 23:32-43 Mon 3/31/2025 Exodus 14 Romans 12 Romans 12:1-2 Sat 5/31/2025 Psalm 22 - Psalm 22:22-26
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Sat 2/1/2025 Psalm 5 = Psalm 5:4-7 Tue 4/1/2025 Exodus 15 Romans 13 Romans 13:8-10 Sun 6/1/2025 - - -
Sun 2/2/2025 = = = Wed 4/2/2025 Exodus 16 Romans 14 Romans 14:1-4 Mon 6/2/2025 Leviticus 19 Ephesians 6 Ephesians 6:10-13
Mon 2/3/2025 Genesis 24 Luke 24 Luke 2413-27 Thur 4/3/2025 Exodus 17 Romans 15 Romans 1513 Tue 6/3/2025 Leviticus 20 Philippians 1 Philippians 1:21-26
Tue 2/4/2025 Genesis 25 Acts 1 Acts 1:6-11 Fri 4/4/2025 Exodus 18 Romans 16 Romans 16:20 Wed 6/4/2025 Leviticus 21 Philippians 2 Philippians 2:3-10
Wed 2/5/2025 Genesis 26 Acts 2 Acts 2:42-47 Sat 4/5/2025 Psalm 14 - Psalm 14:1-3 Thur 6/5/2025 Leviticus 22 Philippians 3 Philippians 3:18-21
Thur 2/6/2025 Genesis 27 Acts 3 Acts 3:1-10 Sun 4/6/2025 - - - Fri 6/6/2025 Leviticus 23 Philippians 4 Philippians 4:4-7
Fri 2/7/2025 Genesis 28 Acts 4 Acts 4:32-35 Mon 4/7/2025 Exodus 19 1 Corinthians 1 1 Corinthians 1:18-21 Sat 6/7/2025 Psalm 23 - Psalm 23:1-6
Sat 2/8/2025 Psalm 6 - Psalm 61-4 Tue 4/8/2025 Exodus 20 1 Corinthians 2 1 Corinthians 2:9 Sun 6/8/2025 - - -
Sun 2/9/2025 - - - Wed 4/9/2025 Exodus 21 1 Corinthians 3 1 Corinthians 3:16-17 Mon 6/9/2025 Leviticus 24 Colossians 1 Colossians 1:3-8
Mon 2/10/2025 Genesis 29 Acts 5 Acts 5:12-16 Thur 4/10/2025 Exodus 22 1 Corinthians 4 1 Corinthians 4:3-5 Tue 6/10/2025 Leviticus 25 Colossians 2 Colossians 2:6-7
Tue 2/11/2025 Genesis 30 Acts 6 Acts 6:1-7 Fri 4/11/2025 Exodus 23 1 Corinthians 5 1 Corinthians 5:9-13 Wed 6/11/2025 Leviticus 26 Colossians 3 Colossians 3:1-4
Wed 2/12/2025 Genesis 31 Acts 7 Acts 7:51-60 Sat 4/12/2025 Psalm 15 - Psalm 15:1-5 Thur 6/12/2025 Leviticus 27 Colossians 4 Colossians 4:2-6
Thur 2/13/2025 Genesis 32 Acts 8 Acts 8:1-3 Sun 4/13/2025 - - - Fri 6/13/2025 Numbers 1 1 Thessalonians 1 1 Thessalonians 1:2-6
Fri 2/14/2025 Genesis 33 Acts 9 Acts 9:1-9 Mon 4/14/2025 Exodus 24 1 Corinthians 6 1 Corinthians 6:15-20 Sat 6/14/2025 Psalm 24 - Psalm 24:1-2
Sat 2/15/2025 Psalm 7 - Psalm 7:10-13 Tue 4/15/2025 Exodus 25 1 Corinthians 7 1 Corinthians 7:17 Sun 6/15/2025 - - -
Sun 2/16/2025 - - - Wed 4/16/2025 Exodus 26 1 Corinthians 8 1 Corinthians 8:4-6 Mon 6/16/2025 Numbers 2 1 Thessalonians 2 1 Thessalonians 2:13
Mon 2/17/2025 Genesis 34 Acts 10 Acts 10:34-43 Thur 4/17/2025 Exodus 27 1 Corinthians 9 1 Corinthians 9:19-23 Tue 6/17/2025 Numbers 3 1 Thessalonians 3 | 1 Thessalonians 3:11-13
Tue 2/18/2025 Genesis 35 Acts 11 Acts 11:19-26 Fri 4/18/2025 Exodus 28 1 Corinthians 10 | 1 Corinthians 10:31-33 Wed 6/18/2025 Numbers 4 1 Thessalonians 4 | 1 Thessalonians 4:3-8
Wed 2/19/2025 Genesis 36 Acts 12 Acts 12:20-24 Sat 4/19/2025 Psalm 16 - Psalm 16:8-11 Thur 6/19/2025 Numbers 5 1 Thessalonians 5 |1 Thessalonians 5:23-24
Thur 2/20/2025 Genesis 37 Acts 13 Acts 13:1-3 Sun 4/20/2025 - - - Fri 6/20/2025 Numbers 6 2 Thessalonians 1 | 2 Thessalonians 1:3-4
Fri 2/21/2025 Genesis 38 Acts 14 Acts 14:19-23 Mon 4/21/2025 Exodus 29 1 Corinthians 11 1 Corinthians 11:23-26 Sat 6/21/2025 Psalm 25 - Psalm 25:15-18
Sat 2/22/2025 Psalm 8 - Psalm 8:3-6 Tue 4/22/2025 Exodus 30 1 Corinthians 12 1 Corinthians 12:14-20 Sun 6/22/2025 = - -
Sun 2/23/2025 - - - Wed 4/23/2025 Exodus 31 1 Corinthians 13 1 Corinthians 13:8-13 Mon 6/23/2025 Numbers 7 2 Thessalonians 2 |2 Thessalonians 2:16-17
Mon 2/24/2025 Genesis 39 Acts 15 Acts 15:36-41 Thur | 4/24/2025 Exodus 32 1 Corinthians 14 1 Corinthians 14:1-3 Tue 6/24/2025 Numbers 8 2 Thessalonians 3 | 2 Thessalonians 3:16
Tue 2/25/2025 Genesis 40 Acts 16 Acts 16:25-40 Fri 4/25/2025 Exodus 33 1 Corinthians 15 1 Corinthians 15:1-11 Wed 6/25/2025 Numbers 9 1 Timothy 1 1 Timothy 1:15-17
Wed 2/26/2025 Genesis 41 Acts 17 Acts 17:10-12 Sat 4/26/2025 Psalm 17 - Psalm 17:6-9 Thur 6/26/2025 Numbers 10 1 Timothy 2 1 Timothy 2:5-6
Thur 2/27/2025 Genesis 42 Acts 18 Acts 18:24-28 Sun 4/27/2025 - - - Fri 6/27/2025 Numbers 11 1 Timothy 3 1 Timothy 3:1-7
Fri 2/28/2025 Genesis 43 Acts 19 Acts 19:11-20 Mon 4/28/2025 Exodus 34 1 Corinthians 16 1 Corinthians 16:21-24 Sat 6/28/2025 Psalm 26 - Psalm 26:11-12
Tue 4/29/2025 Exodus 35 2 Corinthians 1 2 Corinthians 1:3-5 Sun 6/29/2025 - - -
Wed 4/30/2025 Exodus 36 2 Corinthians 2 2 Corinthians 2:12-13 Mon 6/30/2025 Numbers 12 1 Timothy 4 1 Timothy 4:12
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Tue 7/1/2025 Numbers 13 1 Timothy 5 1 Timothy 5:24-25 Mon 9/1/2025 Deuteronomy 21 Revelation 7 Revelation 7:9-12 Sat 1/1/2025 Psalm 44 - Psalm 44:23-26

Wed 7/2/2025 Numbers 14 1 Timothy 6 1 Timothy 6:6-10 Tue 9/2/2025 Deuteronomy 22 Revelation 8 Revelation 8:2-5 Sun 11/2/2025 - - -

Thur 7/3/2025 Numbers 15 2 Timothy 1 2 Timothy 1:1-2 Wed 9/3/2025 Deuteronomy 23 Revelation 9 Revelation 9:20-21 Mon 11/3/2025 Judges 8 Hebrews 5 Hebrews 5:11-14
Fri 7/4/2025 Numbers 16 2 Timothy 2 2 Timothy 2:11-13 Thur 9/4/2025 Deuteronomy 24| Revelation 10 Revelation 10:5-7 Tue 11/4/2025 Judges 9 Hebrews 6 Hebrews 6:13-20
Sat 7/5/2025 Psalm 27 - Psalm 27:7-9 Fri 9/5/2025 Deuteronomy 25 Revelation 11 Revelation 11:16-18 Wed 1/5/2025 Judges 10 Hebrews 7 Hebrews 7:23-28
Sun 7/6/2025 - - - Sat 9/6/2025 Psalm 36 - Psalm 36:7-10 Thur 11/6/2025 Judges 11 Hebrews 8 Hebrews 8:1-2

Mon 7/7/2025 Numbers 17 2 Timothy 3 2 Timothy 3:16 Sun 9/7/2025 - - - Fri 1/7/2025 Judges 12 Hebrews 9 Hebrews 9:28
Tue 7/8/2025 Numbers 18 2 Timothy 4 2 Timothy 4:22 Mon 9/8/2025 Deuteronomy 26 Revelation 12 Revelation 12:7-12 Sat 11/8/2025 Psalm 45 - Psalm 45:6

Wed 7/9/2025 Numbers 19 Titus 1 Titus 1:5-9 Tue 9/9/2025 Deuteronomy 27 Revelation 13 Revelation 13:5-8 Sun 11/9/2025 - - -

Thur 7/10/2025 Numbers 20 Titus 2 Titus 2:11-14 Wed 9/10/2025 Deuteronomy 28 Revelation 14 Revelation 14:12 Mon 11/10/2025 Judges 13 Hebrews 10 Hebrews 10:19-25
Fri 7/11/2025 Numbers 21 Titus 3 Titus 3:3-7 Thur 9/11/2025 Deuteronomy 29| Revelation 15 Revelation 15:2-4 Tue 11/11/2025 Judges 14 Hebrews 11 Hebrews 11:1
Sat 7/12/2025 Psalm 28 - Psalm 28:6-9 Fri 9/12/2025 Deuteronomy 30| Revelation 16 Revelation 16:1-7 Wed 11/12/2025 Judges 15 Hebrews 12 Hebrews 12:1-2
Sun 7/13/2025 - - - Sat 9/13/2025 Psalm 37 = Psalm 37:3-7 Thur 11/13/2025 Judges 16 Hebrews 13 Hebrews 13:20-21

Mon 7/14/2025 Numbers 22 Philemon Philemon 25 Sun 9/14/2025 - - = Fri 11/14/2025 Judges 17 James 1 James 1:12-15
Tue 7/15/2025 Numbers 23 John 1 John 1:1-5 Mon 9/15/2025 Deuteronomy 31 Revelation 17 Revelation 17:14 Sat 11/15/2025 Psalm 46 - Psalm 46:1-3

Wed 7/16/2025 Numbers 24 John 2 John 2:1-11 Tue 9/16/2025 Deuteronomy 32 Revelation 18 Revelation 18:20 Sun 11/16/2025 - - -

Thur 7/17/2025 Numbers 25 John 3 John 3:16-18 Wed 9/17/2025 Deuteronomy 33 Revelation 19 Revelation 19:1-3 Mon 11/17/2025 Judges 18 James 2 James 2:14-17
Fri 7/18/2025 Numbers 26 John 4 John 4:46-54 Thur 9/18/2025 Deuteronomy 34|  Revelation 20 Revelation 20:11-15 Tue 11/18/2025 Judges 19 James 3 James 3:3-5
Sat 7/19/2025 Psalm 29 - Psalm 29:1-2 Fri 9/19/2025 Joshua 1 Revelation 21 Revelation 21:1-4 Wed 11/19/2025 Judges 20 James 4 James 4:13-17
Sun 7/20/2025 - - - Sat 9/20/2025 Psalm 38 - Psalm 38:1-2, 21-22 Thur 11/20/2025 Judges 21 James 5 James 5:16

Mon 7/21/2025 Numbers 27 John 5 John 5:39-40 Sun 9/21/2025 - - - Fri 11/21/2025 Ruth 1 Matthew 1 Matthew 1:18-25
Tue 7/22/2025 Numbers 28 John 6 John 6:16-21 Mon 9/22/2025 Joshua 2 Revelation 22 Revelation 22:1-5 Sat 11/22/2025 Psalm 47 - Psalm 47:1-2

Wed 7/23/2025 Numbers 29 John 7 John 7:37-39 Tue 9/23/2025 Joshua 3 Mark 1 Mark 1:16-20 Sun 11/23/2025 - - -

Thur 7/24/2025 Numbers 30 John 8 John 8:31-32 Wed 9/24/2025 Joshua 4 Mark 2 Mark 2:1-5 Mon 11/24/2025 Ruth 2 Matthew 2 Matthew 2:13-18
Fri 7/25/2025 Numbers 31 John 9 John 9:1-7 Thur 9/25/2025 Joshua 5 Mark 3 Mark 3:1-6 Tue 11/25/2025 Ruth 3 Matthew 3 Matthew 3:13-17
Sat 7/26/2025 Psalm 30 - Psalm 30:1-5 Fri 9/26/2025 Joshua 6 Mark 4 Mark 4:35-41 Wed 11/26/2025 Ruth 4 Matthew 4 Matthew 4:18-25
Sun 7/27/2025 - - - Sat 9/27/2025 Psalm 39 - Psalm 39:7-8 Thur 11/27/2025 1 Samuel 1 Matthew 5 Matthew 5:17-20

Mon 7/28/2025 Numbers 32 John 10 John 10:10-11 Sun 9/28/2025 - - - Fri 11/28/2025 1 Samuel 2 Matthew 6 Matthew 6:5-13
Tue 7/29/2025 Numbers 33 John 11 John 11:33-44 Mon 9/29/2025 Joshua 7 Mark 5 Mark 5:18-20 Sat 11/29/2025 Psalm 48 - Psalm 48:9-10

Wed 7/30/2025 Numbers 34 John 12 John 12:24-26 Tue 9/30/2025 Joshua 8 Mark 6 Mark 6:53-56 Sun 11/30/2025 - - -

Thur 7/31/2025 Numbers 35 John 13 John 13:21-30
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Fri 8/1/2025 Numbers 36 John 14 John 14:1-3 Wed 10/1/2025 Joshua 9 Mark 7 Mark 7:14-23 Mon 12/1/2025 1 Samuel 3 Matthew 7 Matthew 7:12

Sat 8/2/2025 Psalm 31 = Psalm 31:9-10 Thur 10/2/2025 Joshua 10 Mark 8 Mark 8:31-38 Tue 12/2/2025 1 Samuel 4 Matthew 8 Matthew 8:14-17

Sun 8/3/2025 - - - Fri 10/3/2025 Joshua 11 Mark 9 Mark 9:33-37 Wed 12/3/2025 1 Samuel 5 Matthew 9 Matthew 9:9-13

Mon 8/4/2025 Deuteronomy 1 John 15 John 15:1-8 Sat 10/4/2025 Psalm 40 - Psalm 40:1-3 Thur 12/4/2025 1 Samuel 6 Matthew 10 Matthew 10:40-42

Tue 8/5/2025 Deuteronomy 2 John 16 John 16:1-4 Sun 10/5/2025 - - - Fri 12/5/2025 1 Samuel 7 Matthew 11 Matthew 11:28-30

Wed 8/6/2025 Deuteronomy 3 John 17 John 17:15-18 Mon 10/6/2025 Joshua 12 Mark 10 Mark 10:46-52 Sat 12/6/2025 Psalm 49 - Psalm 49:16-20

Thur 8/7/2025 Deuteronomy 4 John 18 John 18:1-11 Tue 10/7/2025 Joshua 13 Mark 11 Mark 11:15-19 Sun 12/7/2025 = = =
Fri 8/8/2025 Deuteronomy 5 John 19 John 19:1-11 Wed 10/8/2025 Joshua 14 Mark 12 Mark 12:41-44 Mon 12/8/2025 1 Samuel 8 Matthew 12 Matthew 12:1-8
Sat 8/9/2025 Psalm 32 - Psalm 32:1-5 Thur 10/9/2025 Joshua 15 Mark 13 Mark 13:32-37 Tue 12/9/2025 1 Samuel 9 Matthew 13 Matthew 13:31-33

Sun 8/10/2025 - - - Fri 10/10/2025 Joshua 16 Mark 14 Mark 14:22-25 Wed 12/10/2025 1 Samuel 10 Matthew 14 Matthew 14:13-21

Mon 8/11/2025 Deuteronomy 6 John 20 John 20:1-9 Sat 10/11/2025 Psalm 41 - Psalm 41:4 Thur 12/11/2025 1 Samuel 11 Matthew 15 Matthew 15:29-31

Tue 8/12/2025 Deuteronomy 7 John 21 John 21:25 Sun 10/12/2025 - - - Fri 12/12/2025 1 Samuel 12 Matthew 16 Matthew 16:24-28

Wed 8/13/2025 Deuteronomy 8 1John 1 1 John 1:7-10 Mon 10/13/2025 Joshua 17 Mark 15 Mark 15:33-39 Sat 12/13/2025 Psalm 50 - Psalm 50:7-15

Thur 8/14/2025 Deuteronomy 9 1John 2 1John 2:15-17 Tue 10/14/2025 Joshua 18 Mark 16:1-8 Mark 16:1-8 Sun 12/14/2025 - - -

Fri 8/15/2025 Deuteronomy 10 1 John 3 1 John 3:16-18 Wed 10/15/2025 Joshua 19 1 Peter 1 1 Peter 1:3-8 Mon 12/15/2025 1 Samuel 13 Matthew 17 Matthew 17:14-20

Sat 8/16/2025 Psalm 33 = Psalm 33:20-22 Thur 10/16/2025 Joshua 20 1 Peter 2 1 Peter 2:10-11 Tue 12/16/2025 1 Samuel 14 Matthew 18 Matthew 18:21-35

Sun 8/17/2025 = = = Fri 10/17/2025 Joshua 21 1 Peter 3 1 Peter 3:13-17 Wed 12/17/2025 1 Samuel 15 Matthew 19 Matthew 19:10-12

Mon 8/18/2025 Deuteronomy 11 1 John 4 1John 4:7-12 Sat 10/18/2025 Psalm 42 - Psalm 42:11 Thur 12/18/2025 1 Samuel 16 Matthew 20 Matthew 20:25-28

Tue 8/19/2025 Deuteronomy 12 1John 5 1 John 5:13-15 Sun 10/19/2025 - - - Fri 12/19/2025 1 Samuel 17 Matthew 21 Matthew 21:28-32

Wed 8/20/2025 Deuteronomy 13 2 John 2 John 3 Mon 10/20/2025 Joshua 22 1 Peter 4 1 Peter 4:7-11 Sat 12/20/2025 Psalm 51 - Psalm 51:1-2, 16-17

Thur 8/21/2025 Deuteronomy 14! 3 John 3 John 4 Tue 10/21/2025 Joshua 23 1 Peter 5 1 Peter 5:6-11 Sun 12/21/2025 = = =
Fri 8/22/2025 Deuteronomy 15 Revelation 1 Revelation 1:1-3 Wed 10/22/2025 Joshua 24 2 Peter 1 2 Peter 11-2 Mon 12/22/2025 1 Samuel 18 Matthew 22 Matthew 22:34-40
Sat 8/23/2025 Psalm 34 - Psalm 34:4-8 Thur 10/23/2025 Judges 1 2 Peter 2 2 Peter 2:1-3 Tue 12/23/2025 1 Samuel 19 Matthew 23 Matthew 23:27-28

Sun 8/24/2025 - - - Fri 10/24/2025 Judges 2 2 Peter 3 2 Peter 3:8-13 Wed 12/24/2025 1 Samuel 20 Matthew 24 Matthew 24:36-44

Mon 8/25/2025 Deuteronomy 16 Revelation 2 Revelation 2:1-4 Sat 10/25/2025 Psalm 43 - Psalm 43:3-4 Thur 12/25/2025 1 Samuel 21 Matthew 25 Matthew 25:31-40

Tue 8/26/2025 Deuteronomy 17 Revelation 3 Revelation 3:19 Sun 10/26/2025 - - E Fri 12/26/2025 1 Samuel 22 Matthew 26 Matthew 26:26-29

Wed 8/27/2025 Deuteronomy 18 Revelation 4 Revelation 4:8-11 Mon 10/27/2025 Judges 3 Jude Jude 24-25 Sat 12/27/2025 Psalm 52 - Psalm 52:6-7

Thur 8/28/2025 Deuteronomy 19 Revelation 5 Revelation 5:9-10 Tue 10/28/2025 Judges 4 Hebrews 1 Hebrews 1:1-4 Sun 12/28/2025 - - -

Fri 8/29/2025 Deuteronomy 20| Revelation 6 Revelation 6:9-17 Wed 10/29/2025 Judges 5 Hebrews 2 Hebrews 2:14-18 Mon 12/29/2025 1 Samuel 23 Matthew 27 Matthew 27:45-56

Sat 8/30/2025 Psalm 35 - Psalm 35:1-3 Thur 10/30/2025 Judges 6 Hebrews 3 Hebrews 3:12-14 Tue 12/30/2025 1 Samuel 24 Matthew 28 Matthew 28:1-10

Sun 8/31/2025 - - - Fri 10/31/2025 Judges 7 Hebrews 4 Hebrews 4:14-16 Wed 12/31/2025 1 Samuel 25 Matthew 28 Matthew 28:16-20

© 2025 SEEING JESUS TOGETHER

© 2025 SEEING JESUS TOGETHER

© 2025 SEEING JESUS TOGETHER




